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1) At F4l0| SRt .
T4 F5 ST T T W T SRkl = T
7172 BET 100,000,000 12,157,656 5004 6,141,201 100%
2) XE2a HE olg (91 , 1)
A=t THyTHF A SR =S SEDAFAREE . SRS
2020.01.16 HEF 20,000 10,000 2,583,857 Tl e AL
2020.02.18 HEF 8,000 4,000 2,587,857 A e AL
2020.03.11 = HEF 4,000 2,000 2,589,857 Tl B AL
2020.05.18 HEF 4,000 2,000 2,591,857 | T4l d B A A
2020.08.18 BT 81,198 40,599 2,632,456 AL
2020.08.20 = REF 4,000 2,000 2,634,456 | FAi A B AL
2020.08.31 = HEF 95,528 47,764 2,682,220 Hg-APA}L
2020.09.21 = HEF 71,646 35,823 2,718,043  Hg-AYPA}
2020.09.24 =~ REF 5,364,088 2,682,044 5,400,087 F4EA
2020.09.25 =~ HEF 223,002 111,501 5,511,588 eI}
2020.09.29 = REF 142,342 71171 5,582,759  Hg-Pr}
2020.10.06 HEF 47,447 23,724 5,606,482 T2}
2020.12.24 HEF 37,957 18,979 5,625,461 #3HasA}
2021.01.18 HET 39,729 19,865 5,645,325 FAuidE A}
2021.01.19 BT 52,192 26,096 5,671,421 A-AHPAL
2021.01.25 LR 59,5694 29,797 5,701,218  F2{mia=d=AA}
2021.11.01 HEF 80,879 40,440 5,741,658 HFAPAL
2022.01.06 HEF 323,519 161,760 5,903,417 HgAPA}L
2022.01.10 HEF 24,263 12,132 5,915,549 H3HARAL
2022.01.28 HEF 56,615 28,308 5,943,856  HFHYPA
2022.02.10  HEF 323,519 161,760 6,105,616 Z1gHaPAL
2022.08.23 = REF 71171 35,586 6,141,201 Hg-APA}L
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A 23 7] (2025)

184,211
145,340
38,871
14,306
24,565
9,458
10,541
23,482
2,848
20,634

A 23 7] (2025%)

167,127
72,258
241,385
114,049
25,360
139,410
6,141
25,738
70,097
101,976

A 22 71 (20249)
128,744
103,857

24,887
14,795
10,091
12,320

9,792
12,619
1,637
10,982

A 22 71 (20249

227,930
64,905
292,835
166,124
42,112
208,236
6,141
27,140
51318
84,599

(E491: wipt2l)
A 2171 (2023

340,052
299,765
40,287
16,071
23,880
9,242
9,445
23,677
3,673

20,004

(E49]: wiptel)

A 21712023
256,311
63,949

320,260
239,562
6,557
246,119
6,141
26,272
41,728
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A 23 7] (2025
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&0l 38,484
Fhojn]}a]n) 13,644
oJelo]ol 24,840
Jhel52] 9,402
oJoleln) & 10,512
A gtz e] 23,731
LA G 2,827
IEAESIE 20,904
(2) B QoF HPMENE
A 23 71 (2025

e 167,957
H-f-52 Ak 72,365

AP 240,322
B[R 114,086
H]-H-=-11%) 25,360

Ba)EA 139,446
ApE 6,141
AR ols 25,575
ole)eJol= 69,160

AHEEA 100,876

A 22 7] (2024
128,362
105,601
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9,158
12,319
9,743
11,734
1,547
10,187

A 22 71 (20243

226,567
65,001
291,568
166,060
42,112
208,172
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27,143
50,111
83,395

(EF91: D))
A 217120233

339,991
301,379
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3,664

19,792

L)
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64,053
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239,435
6,557
245,992
6,141
26,295
41,317
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